

## A gift in your will to YWCA Toronto is a wonderful way to build a legacy. This future gift is an extension of your current commitment and support – one that will transform the lives of women and girls in our community.

If you have made or intend to make a future gift to YWCA Toronto, please take a moment to complete this confidential form and return it to us by mail or fax.

NAME(S):		
STREET ADDRESS:		
CITY:	PROVINCE:	POSTAL CODE:
HOME/CELL PHONE:	WORK PHONE:	
EMAIL:		
I/We have already included YWCA Toronto in my/our will(s)		
I/We intend to include YWCA Toronto in my/our will(s)		
DONOR'S SIGNATURE:		DATE:
JOINT DONOR'S SIGNATURE:		DATE:

## **Monarch Society**

With your permission we would like to acknowledge you as a Monarch Society member. By letting others know of your generosity and your dedication to YWCA Toronto, they might be encouraged to take similar action.

As a Monarch Society member, you will receive recognition in select YWCA Toronto publications. However, if you prefer to remain anonymous, we are happy to respect your wishes.

The name(s) on any listings should read as follows:

I wish to remain anonymous

DONOR'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
JOINT DONOR'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:

If you have any questions or wish to discuss your gift or designation options, please contact Sasha Manes, *Head of Major Gifts & Stewardship* at **SManes@ywcatoronto.org** or **416.961.8101 x365**.



87 Elm Street, Toronto, Ontario M5G OA8 | 416.961.8100 | www.ywcatoronto.org CHARITABLE BUSINESS NUMBER 10822 9865 RROO01